Ø 14 1/4”
22 1/2”
7 1/2”
20 1/2”
24”
Ø 14 1/4”
22 5/8”
14 5/8”

DAV GATE VALVE
3f-e-t.com
Engineering Assembly and Part Numbering System
Product Number (1st–3rd digits)
8     8     6
Actuated/Service/Mechanical Override Option/
Body Max WP (4th–5th digit)
43–Actuated/standard service/NA/5,000 psi
45–Actuated/H2S service/NA/5,000 psi
56–Actuated/standard service/mechanical override/5,000 psi
57–Actuated/H2S service/mechanical override/5,000 psi
Bore Size (6th digit)
1–1-1/4 in. reduced port
Gate Configuration (7th digit)
1–Direct acting (fail-open, valve is open when stem is up)
2–Reverse acting (fail-closed, valve is closed when stem is
    open)
End Connection Classification (8th digit)
7–API 5,000 or LP/NPT
End Connection (9th digit)
0–Threaded, LP/NPT
1–Flanged, raised face
2–Flanged, RTJ
Ø 14 1/4”
22 1/2”
7 1/2”
20 1/2”
24”
Ø 14 1/4”
22 5/8”
14 5/8”
20 1/2”
25”
FORUM
San Antonio, TX USA
FORUM
DIAPHRAGM ACTUATED GATE VALVE
COMMODITY NO:
MAX WP: PSI WOG
MAX ACTUATOR PRESSURE: PSI
S/N:
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
SERVICE:
Plate No. 08-06252-00
MODEL:
SIZE:
FORUM
San Antonio, TX USA FORUM
487-4D
DIAPHRAGM ACTUATED GATE VALVE
COMMODITY NO:
MAX WP: PSI WOG
MAX ACTUATOR PRESSURE: PSI
S/N:
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
SERVICE:
Plate No. 08-06252-00
MODEL:
SIZE:
DAV GATE VALVE
f-e-t.com4
PARTS AND WEIGHTS
Item Description Commodity Quality Weight
1